TRACKING CHART
HIGH COURT OF
JUDGE : YA TUAN ABU BAKAR BIN KATAR
AS AT 0GOS 2019

ANNEXURE HC (1)
CIVIL CASES
COURT :

50
45 K
40
35
30

@ BALANCE LAST MONTH
25

e REGISTRATION
20 e DISPOSAL
15

10

Sep Oct Nov

PERCENTAGE OF
MONTH BALANCE LAST MONTH REGISTRATION DISPOSAL
DISPOSAL(%)
Sep 45 10 10 18%
Oct 45 17 21 34%
Nov 41

Formula Pending Cases:
Formula Percentage of Disposal:

Tracking Chart

Balance Last Month + Registration - Disposal
Disposal / (Balance last Month + Registration) x 100

*Exclude Code 29 - 32, 34 - 38
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